
Manvel High School Volleyball Schedule 2022  
 

 

* Denotes 18-5A Match 
BOLD denotes Home games  updated  
 

Date Opponent Location Fr A JV Var 
Friday, August 5, 
2022 

Falls Scrimmage Falls 9 9 9 

Saturday, August 6, 
2022 

Manvel Scrimmage 
(Clements, 

Elkins,Nederland) 

Home 9am 9am 9am 

Tuesday, August 
9,2022 

Clear Creek Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Thursday – Saturday, 
August 12-14, 2021 

Pearland Varsity 
Tournament 

Away   TBA 

Tuesday, August 16, 
2022 

Alvin Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Thursday, Saturday, 
August 18, 20, 2022 

Dickinson Varsity 
Tournament 

Away   TBA 

Tuesday, August 23, 
2022 

Fort Bend Travis Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Thursday-Sat, August 
25-27, 2022 

Volleypalooza Away   TBA 

Tuesday, August 30, 
2022 

Dobie Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, September 2, 
2022 

Dawson Away 6:30 5:30 4:30 

Tuesday, September 
6, 2022 

Dickinson Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, September 9, 
2022 

Texas City*       Home  6:30 5:30 4:30 

Saturday, September 
10, 2022 

Alvin ISD 9th Tournament       Home   Varsity 
will 

work 
Saturday ,September 
10, 2022 

Alvin ISD JV Tournament        Away  TBA  

Tuesday, September 
13, 2022 

OPEN* 
 

Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, September 
16, 2022 

LaPorte* 
Junior High Night 

Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Tuesday, September 
20, 2022 

Ball High* 
Parent Night  

Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, September 
23, 2022 

Angleton* 
Senior Night 

Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Saturday, September 
24, 2022 

Dickinson JV/9th 
Tournament 

Away TBA TBA  

Tuesday, September 
27,  2022 

Friendswood* Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 
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Friday, September 
30, 2022 

Santa Fe* Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Tuesday, October 4, 
2022 

Texas City* 
 

Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, October 7, 
2022 

OPEN Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Tuesday, October 11, 
2022 

LaPorte*  
 

Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, October 14, 
2022 

Ball High* 
 

Away 6:30 5:30 4:30 

Tuesday, October 18, 
2022 

Angleton* Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, October 21, 
2022  

Friendswood* Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Tuesday, October 25, 
2022 

Santa Fe* Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, October 28, 
2022 

*Clear Creek Away   4:30 

November  Bi District Playoffs     
November  Area Playoffs     
November  Regional Quarterfinals     
November  Regional Tournament     
November  UIL State Tournament      
      
      


